
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-981 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved as an Individual Item

File created: In control:5/13/2021 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2021

Title: Authorize (1) two Advanced Funding Agreements with Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)
as follows: (i) on-system and; (ii) on-system maintenance and Amendment No. 1 (TxDOT Agreement
No. CSJ 0916-07-034) for the Woodall Rodgers Park Deck Plaza Extension Structure On-System
from west of Akard Street to St. Paul Street; and (iii) to provide funding for project costs in the amount
of $7,900,000.00 from Park and Recreation Facilities (B) Fund and assign TxDOT as the project lead
to for the entire project; and (2) execution of the Advanced Funding Agreements including all terms,
conditions, and documents required by the agreements - Total amount of $7,900,000.00 - Financing:
Park and Recreation Facilities (B) Fund (2017 General Obligation Bond Fund)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 14

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

